LASSCO

www.lassco.co.uk

THREE PIGEONS
LASSCO Three Pigeons
Milton Common,
Oxfordshire OX9 2JN
+44 (0)1844 277188

3pigeons@lassco.co.uk

T\ -

BRUNSWICK HOUSE
30 Wandsworth Road,
London SW8 2LG

+44 (0) 20 7394 2100

brunswick@lassco.co.uk

(pCo( (]
Leteteletede

Q’.

5%0%% %,
22220,
190999994
7929293
2200
)



SET OF TEN REGENCY PIERCED BRASS FINGER-PLATES

varying very slightly in size.
DIMENSIONS: 30.5cm (12") High, 7.5cm (3") Wide, 0.2cm (0") Deep

STOCK CODE: k164a




